MAURITIUS
LEGENDS

POS
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STABLEFORD

PLAYER

Schweers Khiani
Bojesen Lene
D'Arifat Beatrice
Currimjee Razia

Ng Dominique
Andrianasolo Mylene
Lagesse Adeline
Saddul Prabha
Balthasar Sandra
Vallet Catherine
Wong Ten Yuen Nathalie
Kan Wah Maguerite
Liu Man Hin Grace
Valli Silvia

Mamet Marie Yvonne
Wittwer Lisa

Raffray Valerie

Masi De Vargas Eleonora
Chung Arlette

Miller Emma

Chung Jenifer
Mamet Linda
D'Arifat Olivia

AMATEURS RESULTS IN NET

Idx

20.9
16.9
9.4
10.6
22.6
19.6
12.9
215
5.5
16.6
26.8
245
22.7
3.2
17.7
19.5
8.7
4.0
204
211
20.7
24.6
10.0

Friday
5th Dec

Round 1
LINKS

[
L
P4

()]

[%2]

O

(O]

23 41
22 36
29 35
28 35
19 35
20 34
25 33
15 33
30 32
20 32
16 32
14 32
14 32
31 31
18 30
18 30
23 28
26 27
12 27
12 27
11 27
10 26
16 19

Saturday 6th
Dec

Round 2
LINKS

GROSS
NET

AGG

GROSS

23
22

28
19
20
25
15
30
20
16
14
14
31
18
18
23
26
12
12
11
10
16
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41
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
28
27
27
27
27
26
19
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CONSTANCE

HOTELS & RESORTS

CONSTANCE AMATEUR TROPHY

CATEGORY LADIES

Last Round

GROSS

NET

Last 9
Last 6
Last 3
Last 1
Last 9
Last 6
Last 3
Last 1
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